

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 800/2014

M/S NANDI SAHAKARI SAKKARE KAR.NIYAMITA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KARTNATAKA ELEC. REG. COMM. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment)

Date : 26/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Deepika T., Adv.
Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
M/s. Ap & J Chambers, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Vakalatnama on behalf of respondent Nos.2 and 3 has been rectified. Counter affidavit on their behalf has also been filed.

However, with respect to respondent No.1, service is not yet complete. It is still awaited.

List again on 6.7.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar