

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 800/2014

M/S NANDI SAHAKARI SAKKARE
KARKHANE NIYAMITA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KARTNATAKA ELECTRICITY
REGULATORY COMMISSION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and office report)

Date : 22/09/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chirag Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.
Mr. Dhawesh Pahuja, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
M/s. AP & J Chambers.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal after two weeks.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
Court Master(Asha Soni)
Court Master